N ~
p— e —

ST FEOTINGT
I~ S

Early Release - 2023-24

Period Time

1 8:25-9:03

2 9:08-9:46

3 9:51-10:29
4™ period A Lunch

10:29-10:59

11:04-11:42

4% Period B Lunch

10:34-11:12

11:12-11:42

11:47-12:25

12:30-1:08

A Lunch: 300, 600, 700, 1000, 1100 (based on P 4)

B Lunch: 200, 500, 800, 900 (based on P 4)




