

Early Release - 2023-24

Period	Time
1	8:25-9:03
2	9:08-9:46
3	9:51-10:29
4 th Period A Lunch	
Lunch	10:29-10:59
Class	11:04-11:42
4 th Period B Lunch	
Class	10:34-11:12
Lunch	11:12-11:42
5	11:47-12:25
6	12:30-1:08
	1

A Lunch: 300, 600, 700, 1000, 1100 (based on P 4)

B Lunch: 200, 500, 800, 900 (based on P 4)